Tarefas

#

Projeto

Tipo

Titulo

Situacao

Prioridade

Atribuido para

Inicio

Data prevista

% Terminado

50301

DEaD - Diretoria de Educagao a
Distancia

Atividade

Informacgdes dos cursos EAD no link
"Nossos cursos"

Concluida

Normal

Patricia Miranda

22/04/2021

31/12/2021

100

15/04/2025

1/1
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